CHURCH STRETTON GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

May Bank Holiday Stableford (31/05/2021)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)

Division 1

Pos

1
2

3

10
1"

12

Name

Luke Barrow
Joseph Sherratt
Willie Dent
Mark Sherratt
Ricky Leddy
Greg Chadwick
Mike Belshaw
Nick Jenkin
Andrew Chapman
Barrie Williams
David Oliver

Linton Waters

Hep Points
21 43
6 36
22 36
6 35
12 35
6 35
10 34
10 33
28 33
19 32
16 30
22 29

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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